-WGRLE SERIES

FofDRAGYRACINGS

2025 I]HAG HAGING SCHEDULE

AUGUST

Friday, Aug 1 Friday Fun Night

Friday, May 2 Friday Fun Night
Sat-Sun, May 3-4 Bracket Points Race #18&2
Friday, May 9 Friday Fun Night Friday, Aug 8 Friday Fun Night

Saturday, May 10 Bracket Points Race #3 Sat-Sun, Aug 9-10 Bracket Points Race #8&9
Fri-Sat-Sun, May 16-18 SPRING 7/14/7 JACKPOT

Friday, May 23 MIDNIGHT MAYHEM glllll/llllffsusn'iﬁﬁu'ﬁh
Saturday, May 24 BATTLE OF THE HIGH SCHOOLS Fastest Streetcar ShOOtOUtN [

AUGUST 15

S IWIMAY
rf30th 31st

Friday, June 6 JUNE Friday Fun Night waELn ssﬁiss

Sat-Sun, June 7-8 Bracket Points Race #4&5 po-fmréyﬁma
: S0 THE WORLD’S OLDEST DRAG RACE

August 22nd-24th

THE GRANDADDY OF THEM ALL
Sunday, Aug 24 World Series Bracket Points Race #10

JUNE 13th - 14th

SICK SUMMER

DRAG and DRIVE Friday, Aug 29 Friday Fun Night
MIDNIGHT MAYHEM

Wednesday, June 18th Safurday; AN 30 FOCUS FEST
Friday, June 20 Friday Fun Night MIDNIGHT MAYHEM

SEPTEMBER

Friday, Sept 5 Friday Fun Night
Friday, Sept 12 Friday Fun Night
Sat-Sun, Sept 13-14 Bracket Points Race #11&12
Friday, Sept 19 Friday Fun Night
Saturday, Sept 20 FALL FUNDAY- RACE FOR THE ROD
Fri-Sat-Sun, Sept 26-28 7/14/7 FALL BRACKET JACKPOT

MIDWEST -
SUPeRaERiEs 27th - 29th Tl | OCTOBER

Friday, Oct 3 Friday Fun Night
JULY w

22—
Sat-Sun, , July 5-6 Independence Day 7K 4 i e HO’RQD pesobts
Friday, July 11 Friday Fun Night | \ PN 4
Sat-Sun, July 12-13 Bracket Points Race #6&7 = e

Friday, July 18 Friday Fun Night i Friday Fun Night

Friday, July 25 Frlday Fun nght DATE NIGHT DRAGS
TS gy 2 Lo ¥ e

" SHIITDOLLN DRARS
) OCTOBER 25™

www connmmnnnawnv COM  ohoNE - (309) 654.2110

FACEBOOK - facehook.com/RaceCordova




